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MLB 2022 — Top 20 closers

RP
EmmanuelClase
KenleyJansen
LiamHendriks
JoshHader
JordanRomano
DanielBard
RyanPressly
Edwin ODiaz
TaylorRogers
GregorySoto
CamiloDoval
ScottBarlow
JorgelLopez
CraigKimbrel
ClayHolmes
DavidRobertson
TannerScott
PaulSewald
DavidBednar
RyanHelsley

Sv

42
41
37
36
36
34
33
32
31
30
27
24
23
22
20
20
20
20
19
19

SvO

46
48
41
40
42
37
37
35
41
33
30
28
29
27
25
28
27
25
23
23

Bs
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Net Sv
38
34
33
32
30
31
29
29
21
27
24
20
17
17
15
12
13
15
15
15
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